
1001 Preston St., 1st Floor
Houston, Texas 77002Harris County, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-1580 Name:

Status:Type: Contract - Amendment Passed

File created: In control:3/14/2024 Commissioners Court

On agenda: Final action:3/26/2024 3/26/2024

Title: Request by the Office of the Purchasing Agent that the County Judge execute an amendment to an
agreement with Urban Harvest, Inc. to decrease funds by $358,198 to adjust the Federal Award
Identification Table for reducing food insecurities for Public Health Services for the period of
November 15, 2022 - March 14, 2025 (220162), Justification for 0% MWDBE Participation Goal:  0% -
Non-Divisible.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 24-1580 Agreement- Urban Harvest, Inc.

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Commissioners Court3/26/2024 1

Harris County, Texas Printed on 7/27/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

